GEOMETRIES

SEAT TUBE

TOP TUBE HORIZONTAL
SEAT ANGLE

HEAD TUBE ANGLE
CHAINSTAYS

HEAD TUBE
WHEELBASE

BB-HEIGHT TO HUB

PROTRUSION HEIGHT - 80MM

REACH

STACK

LENGTH SEAT POST

DIAMETER SEATPOST

ANGLE STEM

CRANK LENGTH

DIAMETER TIRE MAXIMUM

WIDTH TIRE MAXIMUM

STEM LENGTH

HANDLEBAR WIDTH

46 cm

440

291

714.5

69

470

115

1104

70

812

392

273

390
27.2

175
746
28
90

700

20 em

480

265

74

70

470

135

1104

70

846

394

296

330
27.2

175
746
28
90

700

24 cm

920

380

713.5

71

470

199

1103

70

879

397

620

330
27.2

173
746
38
90

700

28 cm

260

299

73

71

470

175

1113

70

910

400

638

330
21.2

175
746
28
90

700

62 cm

600

605

13

71

470

200

1124

70

943

403

662

330
27.2

175
746
28
90

700



